Liebherr A900
1384 High Rail

WHEELED RRV
EXCAVATOR

Overall weight

Height

Width

Operating mode

Tailswing gauge exceedence
Maximum underside height of tailswing
Max travel speed on rail
Towing Capacity level rail
Towing Capacity on a gradient
Max CANT working

Max CANT travelling

Max CANT on/off tracking
Max Gradient

Work under Live OLE

Work ALO

26.5t
3290mm
2500mm

750mm
1426mm
20km/h
96t

56t
150mm
200mm
150mm
1in25
YES
YES

¢ Multi purpose RRV suitable for use with all attachment
*  Compatible with Rhino horn (confirm on selection)

¢ Two person cabs



