

Liebherr A900 1384 High Rail

WHEELED RRV EXCAVATOR

SPECIFICATION

Overall weight	26.5t
Height	3290mm
Width	2500mm
Operating mode	
Tailswing gauge exceedence	750mm
Maximum underside height of tailswing	1426mm
Max travel speed on rail	20km/h
Towing Capacity level rail	96t
Towing Capacity on a gradient	56t
Max CANT working	150mm
Max CANT travelling	200mm
Max CANT on/off tracking	150mm
Max Gradient	1 in 25
Work under Live OLE	YES
Work ALO	YES

- Multi purpose RRV suitable for use with all attachment
- Compatible with Rhino horn (confirm on selection)
- Two person cabs